
lp nazwa	
  kosztu jednostka	
  miary ilość koszt	
  jednostkowy łączny	
  koszt
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Łączny	
  koszt	
  projektu 0

III.	
  Koszty	
  realizacji	
  projektu	
  -­‐	
  budżet	
  projektu
koszty	
  powinny	
  wynikać	
  z	
  planowanych	
  działań.	
  Jeśli	
  autorzy	
  projektu	
  chcą,	
  to	
  mogą	
  dodatkowo	
  uzasadnić	
  powiązanie	
  kosztu	
  z	
  działaniem,	
  jeśli	
  ich	
  zdaniem	
  z	
  
opisu	
  działań	
  może	
  to	
  nie	
  wynikać


